Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

3,705

3,439

R$
880.00

14-10-2016

14-10-2016

14-10-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS EM
LIMPEZA E
COMO
COZINHEIRA NO
COMANDO DA
122 REGIAO -
TIRO DE GUERRA
EM MANICORE.




